2025 AGE CONTROL DATES

(cutoff date of april 30th)

LEAGUE AGE 13

April 2012 October
March 2012  September
February 2012 August
January 2012 July
December 2011 June
November 2011 May

LEAGUE AGE 15

April 2010  October
March 2010 September
February 2010 August
January 2010 July
December 2009 June
November 2009 May

LEAGUE AGE 17

April 2008 October
March 2008 September
February 2008 August
January 2008  July
December 2007 June
November 2007 May

LEAGUE AGE 19
April 2006 February
March 2006 January

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006

LEAGUE AGE 14

April 2011
March 2011
February 2011
January 2011
December 2010
November 2010

October
September
August
July

June

May

LEAGUE AGE 16

April 2009
March 2009
February 2009
January 2009
December 2008
November 2008

October
September
August
July

June

May

LEAGUE AGE 18

April 2007
March 2007
February 2007
January 2007
December 2006
November 2006

ADDED MONTHS FOR 2025 PARTICIPATION

December 2005 September
November 2005 August
October 2005

2005
2005

October
September
August
July

June

May

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006



