2025 AGE CONTROL DATES

(cutoff date of april 30th)

LEAGUE AGE 13				LEAGUE AGE 14			
April	2012	October	2011	April	2011	October	2010
March	2012	September	2011	March	2011	September	2010
February	2012	August	2011	February	2011	August	2010
January	2012	July	2011	January	2011	July	2010
December	2011	June	2011	December	2010	June	2010
November	2011	May	2011	November	2010	May	2010
LEAGUE	AGE 1	15		LEAGUE	AGE 1	16	
April	2010	October	2009	April	2009	October	2008
March	2010	September	2009	March	2009	September	2008
February	2010	August	2009	February	2009	August	2008
January	2010	July	2009	January	2009	July	2008
December	2009	June	2009	December	2008	June	2008
November	2009	May	2009	November	2008	May	2008
LEAGUE	AGE 1	17		LEAGUE	AGE 1	18	
April	2008	October	2007	April	2007	October	2006
March	2008	September	2007	March	2007	September	2006
February	2008	August	2007	February	2007	August	2006
January	2008	July	2007	January	2007	July	2006
December	2007	June	2007	December	2006	June	2006
November	2007	May	2007	November	2006	May	2006
LEAGUE	AGE 1	19					
	AGE 1		2006				
LEAGUE April March		19 February January	2006 2006				

ADDED MONTHS FOR 2025 PARTICIPATION

December	2005	September	2005
November	2005	August	2005
October	2005		